
R/N/B

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

28

31

11

99

6

47

22

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

Class

FA

FC

FA

FM

S2

FF

FE

Name

Jason Byers

Gerald D Szykulski

Fabio Castellani

Ken De Nault

Jack Donnellan

Frank Chambers

Denny Marklein

Hometown, ST

Livonia MI

Edina MN

Streamwood IL

Cedar Falls IA

Chickasha OK

Stillwater OK

Dodgeville WI

Reg

MILW

LOL

CHI

DMV

OKLA

NEOK

MILW

Memb#

219752_1

261091

171920

212023

160706_1

118530

172553

Make/Model

Swift 014.a

Van Diemen DP08

Swift

Formula Mazda

Lola 598

Swift DB1

FE

Best Tm

1:18.418

1:22.966

1:24.388

1:32.254

1:38.553

1:48.700

Best Speed

98.702

93.291

91.719

83.899

78.536

71.205

-

In Lap

13

7

11

4

4

4

0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/18/2012 4:03:40 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Dan Miklovic

Sanction #12-N-2172-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer Rational Races

2/5 FA FB FC FE FM CSR DSR S2 ASR* FS*FF FV F5 CF FST

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 8:27:33

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

8/19/2012 08:27 AM


